Electricity

City of Burnet
Pedernales Electric
TXU Energy

Water

City of Burnet

City of Bertram
City of Marble Falls

Natural Gas
Atmos Energy

BURNET COUNTY UTILITIES
AUGUST 2021

Usage
304,048
41,954
1,369

663,946
2,600

0.00

Cost
$35,032.33
$4,135.05
$295.32

$5,290.05
$63.06
$297.43

$598.43

$45,711.67



