## BURNET COUNTY UTILITIES AUGUST 2021

Usage	Cost
304,048	\$35,032.33
41,954	\$4,135.05
1,369	\$295.32
663,946	\$5,290.05
2,600	\$63.06
4	\$297.43
0.00	\$598.43
	\$45,711.67
	304,048 41,954 1,369 663,946 2,600 4